

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5105,5106,5107 OF 2009

NATIONAL CO-OP.DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-V, DELHI

Respondent(s)

(Summons for non-prosecution)

Date: 07/12/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Two weeks time is granted to comply with the Office Report.

(Sudesh Khatri)
P.A.

(P.S.N.Murthy)
Court Master