

B
ITEM NO.28

COURT NO.8

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5106 OF 2009

NATIONAL CO-OPERATIVE DEV. CORPN.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Respondent(s)

(Office report on default)

Date: 04/05/2012

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD
(In chambers)

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohan Lal Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

It is stated that the statement of case has already been filed in the lead case and the appellant do not intend to file the statement of case in these appeals. This fact be noted.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master