

ITEM NO.40

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5106/2009

NATIONAL CO-OPERATIVE DEV. CORPN.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMNR. OF INCOME TAX, DELHI

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH C.A. No. 5107/2009

(With Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date: 05/02/2016 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajat Navet, Adv.  
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Post along with Civil Appeal No. 5105 of 2009.

(SHASHI SAREEN)  
AR-CUM-PS

(VEENA KHERA)  
COURT MASTER