

ITEM NO.113

COURT NO.8

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 5105/2009

NATIONAL CO-OP.DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION  
THROUGH ITS MANAGING DIRECTOR

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-V, DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5106/2009 (XIV)

C.A. No. 5107/2009 (XIV)

Date : 02-05-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY MANOHAR SAPRE

For Appellant(s) Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters after summer vacation.

(SWETA DHYANI)  
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(CHANDER BALA)  
BRANCH OFFICER