

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.14

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 5105/2009

NATIONAL CO-OPERATIVE DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF INCOME TAX-V, DELHI

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 5106/2009 (XIV)

C.A. No. 5107/2009 (XIV)

Date : 26-02-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJIV KHANNA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajat N., Adv.
Mr. Mukul Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Pradeep Kumar Bakshi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Praveena Gautam, Adv.
Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At joint request made by the learned counsel for the parties
list the matter after two weeks.

(ASHWANI THAKUR)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RAJINDER KAUR)
BRANCH OFFICER